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Factuurnummer C melissa
Factuurdatum 12/jun./2022 info@unih.nl
Factuur totaal €15.00

Te voldoen €0.00

Artikel Eenheidsprijs

€15.00
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Aantal

Netto
Subtotaal
BTW 21%
Totaal

Reeds betaald

Te voldoen

Totaal

€15.00

€12.40
€15.00
€2.60
€15.00
€15.00
€0.00



